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Atasayanlar Sitesi
5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatli Yasamkent
CANKAYA/ANKARA

19-08-2025 - 23-09-2025

Isinma
Isinma Tﬁkesime
ik Isinma Isinma Bagh
Son Endeks Tuketim Paylasim
Endeks .
Bedeli -

(%70)
219.374 kWh 219.374 kWh 92 kWh 549,23 TL
47.146 kWh 47.146 kWh 17 kWh 101,49 TL
130.742 kWh 130.742 kWh 87 kWh 519,38 TL
175.859 kWh 175.859 kWh 62 kWh 370,13 TL
169.173 kWh 169.173 kWh 47 kWh 280,58 TL
66.175 kWh 66.175 kWh 54 kWh 322,37 TL
222.424 kWh 222.424 kWh 131 kWh 782,05 TL
134.826 kWh 134.826 kWh 66 kWh 394,01 TL
100.971 kWh 100.971 kWh 53 kWh 316,40 TL
33.068 kWh 33.068 kWh 24 kWh 143,28 TL
105.420 kWh 105.420 kWh 111 kWh 662,66 TL
125.280 kWh 125.280 kWh 15 kWh 89,55 TL
135.907 kWh 135.907 kWh 0 kWh 0,00 TL
58.444 kWh 58.444 kWh 18 kWh 107,46 TL
84.622 kWh 84.622 kWh 62 kWh 370,13 TL
117.655 kWh 117.655 kWh 0 kWh 0,00 TL
105.781 kWh 105.781 kWh 48 kWh 286,55 TL
75.458 kWh 75.458 kWh 26 kWh 155,22 TL
117.888 kWh 117.888 kWh 87 kWh 519,38 TL
60.387 kWh 60.387 kWh 39 kWh 232,83 TL
60.843 kWh 60.843 kWh 175 kWh 1.044,73 TL
54,939 kWh 54,939 kWh 36 kWh 214,92 TL
116.440 kWh 116.440 kWh 83 kWh 495,50 TL
191.498 kWh 191.498 kWh 37 kWh 220,89 TL
182.860 kWh 182.860 kWh 22 kWh 131,34 TL
122.587 kWh 122.587 kWh 65 kWh 388,04 TL
85.338 kWh 85.338 kWh 40 kWh 238,79 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR

3.101.105 kWh 3.101.105 kWh 1.497 kWh 8.936,90 TL

Isinma
m?'ye
Bagh

Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%30)

143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
143,66 TL
206,88 TL
206,88 TL

71,83 TL

40,23 TL

3.830,10 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

692,89 TL
245,15 TL
663,04 TL
513,80 TL
424,25 TL
466,04 TL
925,72 TL
537,68 TL
460,07 TL
286,94 TL
806,32 TL
233,21 TL
143,66 TL
251,12 TL
513,80 TL
143,66 TL
430,22 TL
298,88 TL
663,04 TL
376,49 TL
1.188,39 TL
358,58 TL
639,16 TL
427,76 TL
338,21 TL
459,87 TL
279,02 TL

12.767,00 TL

Brunata
ZENNER

Part of Mimal
Hizmet Odenecek
Bedeli Tutar

16,51 TL 709,40 TL
16,51 TL 261,66 TL
16,51 TL 679,55 TL
16,51 TL 530,31 TL
16,51 TL 440,76 TL
16,51 TL 482,55 TL
16,51 TL 942,23 TL
16,51 TL 554,19 TL
16,51 TL 476,58 TL
16,51 TL 303,45 TL
16,51 TL 822,83 TL
16,51 TL 249,72 TL
16,51 TL 160,17 TL
16,51 TL 267,63 TL
16,51 TL 530,31 TL
16,51 TL 160,17 TL
16,51 TL 446,73 TL
16,51 TL 315,39 TL
16,51 TL 679,55 TL
16,51 TL 393,00 TL
16,51 TL 1.204,90 TL
16,51 TL 375,09 TL
16,51 TL 655,67 TL
16,51 TL 444,27 TL
16,51 TL 354,72 TL
16,51 TL 476,38 TL
16,51 TL 295,53 TL
445,77 TL 13.212,77 TL



